Specialty Teas and Digestifs

Paro’s ‘Specialty Teas and Digestifs’ present an diverse

selection of teas, featuring imported varieties from
varying regions of India, along with classic English

digestifs. They are perfect for savoring as a delectable

post-meal accompaniment.

Specialty Teas

Darjeeling Special Reserve £4.25
From the iconic Darjeeling region, savor muscatel

grape notes and delicate florals of this black tea

for a sophisticated conclusion.

Assam Fine Blend £4.25
Bold and malty, Assam tea is sourced from

lush valleys, providing a rich and invigorating

tea experience.

Southern Green £4.25
Carefully harvested to provide a refreshing and

delicate note.

Peach, Raspberry & Rose £4.25
Combines the essence of peach, raspberry and

rose, for delightful herbal and fruity notes.

Peppermint Harmony £4.25
Provides a crisp cool flavour, with an

invigorating aroma.

Paro's House Tea £4.25
Our house tea takes the classic English, and

spices it with cardamom, cloves and cinnamon.

Combines the comforting familiarity of English tea

with the enticing allure of traditional Indian spices.
English Tea £4.00
Coffee £4.00
Espresso £4.00
Digestifs

Irish Coffee £7.50
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Cream

Baileys Hot Coffee £7.50
Baileys Original, Cream

Harvey’s Bristol Cream (50ml) £5.25
Served at temperature

Taylor’s Port Wine (50ml) £5.75

Pudding wine with a rich legacy

Drinks Menu

PAR@

The Love Affair

Paro by the Lyceum

21 Wellington Street, Covent Garden, London WC2E 7DN

www‘paroindian.com

Tipples and Cocktails

Nana No Permit Negroni
There was a time in India a permit was needed
for alcohol, Grandads never carried one.

Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

Aap Ke Aperol Spritz

Sweet and Citrusy, a sophisticated refreshment.
Aperol Apperitivo, prosecco, soda water, orange
Dadi's Daiquiri

'log kya kehenge' - dadi doesn't care xx.

Rum, lime juice, Paro's sugar syrup

Madamji's Margherita
The recipe from the village's headmaster herself.

Tequila, lime juice, orange liquor
Kabhi Khusi Kabhi Kosmo

Kosmo's always keeps one happy.
Vodka, Orange Liquer, Cranberry, Lime

Bauji's Hawaii Blue
When the ol' man wants to feel like he's on holiday.

White Rum, Vodka, Blue Curucao, Lime,
Pineapple Juice, Paro's Sugar Syrup

Sex on the Bentota
Straight from the beaches of South Asia.

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry,
Orange, Cherry

Chunni Lal likes it Old Fashioned

The Indian uncle classic. Daru Peeke Chacha!
Aged whisky, maraschino cherries,
orange & bitters

Hamari Adhuri Espresso Martini

Our unique take on the classic, using Indian coffee beans.

Vanilla Vodka, coffee liquor, espresso, Malabar
coffee beans

Lambee Lambee Iced Tea
Iced Tea not from Long island, but from Lalbazaar.

Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, lemon,
Gomme Syrup and a dash of coke

£11

£12

£14

£14

£15

£16

£16

£16

£16

£21

Alcohol Free
Chandramukhi

Elusive and enchanting, like the mistress herself.
Orange juice, lemonade, grenadine syrup, cherry

Ambassador’s Appletini
A sour masterpiece, straight from the Indian
high commission.

Apple juice, lemon, Paro sugar syrup

Paro's Parineeta
Refreshing and adored by many.

Sparkling elderflower, apple juice, pomegranate,
rosemary

Mogambo’s Mojito

India's most iconic villain is teetotal.

Mint, lime, sugar, soda water, fizz

Bengal No Gin Sling
Sweet & Bitter, a no alcohol take on the Singapore Sling.

Pineapple orange blend, grenadine, lemon juice,
ginger ale

£9

£10

£10

£11

£11




Red Wine
PARO House Red by the glass £6.95 by the bottle

‘Xtreme’ Organic Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN, Spain
by the glass £10.95 by the bottle

Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken Ultra, Argentina
by the glass £10.95 by the bottle

£28.00

£42.00

£42.00

‘Heritage Collection’ Pinot Noir, De Loach, California, USA

by the glass £12.95 by the bottle
‘Papa Figos’ Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal

‘Lionheart of the Barossa’ Shiraz,
Dandelion Vineyards, South Australia

‘Palazzo della Torre’, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy

Colchagua Merlot, Montes Alpha,
Colchagua Valley, Chile

Chianti Rufina, Selvapiana, Tuscany, Italy

Organic Cétes-du-Rhéne, Famille Perrin ‘Nature’,
Southern Rhéne, France

Chateau Macquin, Saint-Georges-Saint-Emilion,
Bordeaux, France

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge ‘Grand Vin’,
Chateau de Vaudieu, Southern Rhéne, France

White Wine
PARO House White by the glass £6.95 by the bottle

Mendoza Chardonnay, Kaiken Clasico, Argentina
by the glass £10.95 by the bottle

‘Maximin’ Mosel Riesling,
Maximin Grinhaus, Maximin, Germany
by the glass£10.95 by the bottle

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Holdaway Estate,
New Zealand by the glass £11.95 by the bottle

Pinot Grigio, Ponte del Diavolo, Friuli-Venezia Giulia,

by the glass £10.95 by the bottle

‘Papa Figos’ Douro Branco,
Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal

Viognier, Bodega Garzén Estate,
Maldonado, Uruguay

‘Watervale’ Clare Valley Semillon,
Mount Horrocks, South Australia

Sancerre, Domaine des Brosses, Loire, France

Chablis 1er Cru ‘L’Essence des Climats’,
Laroche, Burgundy, France

Vouvray Sec, Chateau Moncontour, Loire, France

£52.00
£44.00

£46.00

£52.00

£44.00

£48.00
£48.00

£64.00

£72.00

£28.00

£42.00

£42.00

£48.00

[taly

£44.00

£44.00

£52.00

£66.00

£72.00
£78.00

£48.00

Orange

perfect new addition for the cuisine at Paro.

Bedoba, Kakheti, Georgia

Paro is proud to launch our esteemed orange wine selection,
starting with one of the oldest orange wine-makers in the
industry. With a bold, dry and crisp finish, orange wine is a

by the glass £10.95 by the bottle £44.00

Ros¢, Sparkling Wine & Champagne

PARO House Rosé by the glass £6.95 by the bottle £28.00

NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca’ di Alte, Veneto, Italy
20cl bottle £9.95 by the bottle £42.00

Cétes de Provence Rosé, Miraval, France £56.00

‘Cuvée Alexandre’ Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence £56.00

Rosé, Chateau Beaulieu, France

NV Rosé, Candover Brook, Hampshire, England £92.00

Vintage, Piper-Heidsieck, £122.00

Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut, £122.00

Champagne, France

Beer and Cider

Kingfisher % Pint £4.75 Corona 330ml £4.95

Kingfisher 330ml £4.95 Peacock Cider 500ml £6.75

Kingfisher 650ml £7.95 Koppaberg Mixed £6.75
Fruit Cider 500ml

Heineken (No £4.75

Alcohol) 330ml

Non-Alcoholic

Still Water £5.25 Sparkling Water £5.25

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola 330ml £3.95 Lemonade £2.95

Coca Cola Diet 330ml £3.95 Tonic Water £2.95

Coca Cola Zero 330ml £3.95 Slimline Tonic £2.95

Fanta Orange 330ml £3.75 Ginger Ale £2.95

Sprite 330ml £3.75 Soda Water £2.95

Ginger Beer 275ml £3.25 Appletiser 275ml £2.95

Sparkling Elderflower £2.95

Lassi and Juice

Mango Lassi £5.50

Orange, Mango,

Pineapple, Cranberry £4.25

or Apple

B 9
A 4
7 “_.’\f‘\ \
\

v

TR
3 /% )

Spirits (35ml)

Gin (can be served with complimentary Indian tonic)

Hendricks £8
Tanqueray 10 £9
Bombay Sapphire £10
Engine Pure £10
Organic Gin

Whisky

Bulleit Bourbon £10
10 yo

Chivas Regal 18 yo £17
Aberfeldy 12 yo £10
Haig Club £8
Glenfiddich £8
Vodka

Belvedere £10
Ciroc Premium £12
Grey Goose £12
Rum

Appleton Estate £25
21yo

El Dorado 12 yo £9
Bacardi £7
Captain Morgan Dark £7
Tequila

Don Julio 1942 £18
1800 Blanco £8
Ocho Blanco £9
Brandy and Cognac
Baron De Sigognac £9
VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP £11
Hennessy £9
Liqueurs

Sambuca classic £6
Baileys £9
Cointreau £8
Limencello £6
Swala Indian Liquer £6
Archers Peach £6

Schnapps

Beefeater Dry London
Monkey 47

Gordon's Pink Gin
Cambridge Truffle Gin

Johnnie Walker
Black label

Jameson
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniel's

Dubliner

Smirnoff
Absolut
Reyka

Captain Morgan
Spiced

Havana
Malibu

Plantation 5 yo

Batanga Reposado
El Sueio Gold

Rooster Rojo Smoked
Pineapple

Delour Napoleon
Brandy

Martell XO
Remy Martin 1738

Disaronno

Drambuie

Grand Marinier
Jagermeister

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Tequila Rose
Strawberry Cream

£8
£13
£9
£17

£11

£8
£8
£9
£8

£8
£8
£8

£8

£8
£9
£10

£9
£8
£8

£9

£23
£13

£9
£9
£9
£8

£6



