Specialty Teas and Digestifs

Paro's 'Specialty Teas and Digestifs' present an diverse selection of teas, featuring imported varieties from varying regions of India, along with classic English digestifs. They are perfect for savoring as a delectable post-meal accompaniment.

Specialty Teas

Darjeeling Special Reserve	£4.25
From the iconic Darjeeling region, savor muscatel	
grape notes and delicate florals of this black tea	
for a sophisticated conclusion.	

Assam Fine Blend Bold and malty, Assam tea is sourced from lush valleys, providing a rich and invigorating

tea experience. Southern Green

Carefully harvested to provide a refreshing and delicate note.

Peach, Raspberry & Rose £4.25

£4.25

Combines the essence of peach, raspberry and rose, for delightful herbal and fruity notes.

Peppermint Harmony £4.25 Provides a crisp cool flavour, with an

Paro's House Tea £4.25

Our house tea takes the classic English, and spices it with cardamom, cloves and cinnamon. Combines the comforting familiarity of English tea with the enticing allure of traditional Indian spices.

English Tea	£4.00
Coffee	£4.00

Espresso £4.00

Digestifs

invigorating aroma.

Irish Coffee	£7.50
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Cream	

Baileys Hot Coffee £7.50 Baileys Original, Cream

Harvey's Bristol Cream (50ml) £5..

naivey a bilator Cream (30mm)	LJ.23
Served at temperature	

Taylor's Port Wine (50ml)	£5.75
Pudding wine with a rich legacy	

Drinks Menu



Paro by the Lyceum 21 Wellington Street, Covent Garden, London WC2E 7DN

www.paroindian.com

Tipples and Cocktails

Nana No Permit Negroni There was a time in India a permit was needed for alcohol, Grandads never carried one. Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth	£1
Aap Ke Aperol Spritz Sweet and Citrusy, a sophisticated refreshment. Aperol Apperitivo, prosecco, soda water, orange	£12
Dadi's Daiquiri 'log kya kehenge' - dadi doesn't care xx. Rum, lime juice, Paro's sugar syrup	£14
Madamji's Margherita The recipe from the village's headmaster herself. Tequila, lime juice, orange liquor	£14
Kabhi Khusi Kabhi Kosmo <i>Kosmo's always keeps one happy.</i> Vodka, Orange Liquer, Cranberry, Lime	£15
Bauji's Hawaii Blue When the ol' man wants to feel like he's on holiday. White Rum, Vodka, Blue Curucao, Lime, Pineapple Juice, Paro's Sugar Syrup	£16
Sex on the Bentota Straight from the beaches of South Asia. Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry, Orange, Cherry	£16
Chunni Lal likes it Old Fashioned The Indian uncle classic. Daru Peeke Chacha! Aged whisky, maraschino cherries, orange & bitters	£16
Hamari Adhuri Espresso Martini Our unique take on the classic, using Indian coffee beans. Vanilla Vodka, coffee liquor, espresso, Malabar coffee beans	£16
Lambee Lambee Iced Tea Iced Tea not from Long island, but from Lalbazaar. Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, lemon, Gomme Syrup and a dash of coke	£2
Alcohol Free	
Chandramukhi Elusive and enchanting, like the mistress herself. Orange juice, lemonade, grenadine syrup, cherry	£9
Ambassador's Appletini A sour masterpiece, straight from the Indian high commission. Apple juice, lemon, Paro sugar syrup	£10
Paro's Parineeta Refreshing and adored by many. Sparkling elderflower, apple juice, pomegranate, rosemary	£10
Mogambo's Mojito India's most iconic villain is teetotal. Mint, lime, sugar, soda water, fizz	£1
Bengal No Gin Sling Sweet & Bitter, a no alcohol take on the Singapore Sling. Pineapple orange blend, grenadine, lemon juice,	£1

ginger ale

ATELE			
Red Wine			
PARO House Red	by the glass £6.95	by the bottle	£28.00
'Xtrème' Organic	Rioja Crianza , Bodeg by the glass £10.95		£42.00
Mendoza Malbec	, Kaiken Ultra, Argent by the glass £10.95		£42.00
'Heritage Collecti	ion' Pinot Noir, De Lo by the glass £12.95		
'Papa Figos' Dour	o Tinto, Casa Ferreiri	nha, Portugal	£44.00
'Lionheart of the Dandelion Vineya	Barossa' Shiraz, rds, South Australia		£46.00
'Palazzo della Tor	re', Allegrini, Veneto,	Italy	£52.00
Colchagua Merlo Colchagua Valley,			£44.00
Chianti Rufina, Se	elvapiana, Tuscany, Ita	aly	£48.00
Organic Côtes-de Southern Rhône,	u-Rhône , Famille Perr France	in 'Nature',	£48.00
Château Macquir Bordeaux, France	, Saint-Georges-Sain	t-Émilion,	£64.00
	Pape Rouge 'Grand V ieu, Southern Rhône,		£72.00
White Win	ie		
PARO House White	te by the glass £6.95	by the bottle	£28.00
Mendoza Chardo	nnay , Kaiken Clásico, by the glass £10.95		£42.00
'Maximin' Mosel Maximin Grünhau	Riesling , Is, Maximin, Germany by the glass £10.95		£42.00
Marlborough Sau New Zealand	vignon Blanc, Holdav by the glass £11.95		£48.00
Pinot Grigio, Pon	te del Diavolo, Friuli- by the glass £10.95		

'Papa Figos' Douro Branco, Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal

Maldonado, Uruguay

Viognier, Bodega Garzón Estate,

'Watervale' Clare Valley Semillon,

Sancerre, Domaine des Brosses, Loire, France

Vouvray Sec, Château Moncontour, Loire, France

Chablis 1er Cru 'L'Essence des Climats',

Mount Horrocks, South Australia

Laroche, Burgundy, France

Orange

Paro is proud to launch our esteemed orange wine selection, starting with one of the oldest orange wine-makers in the industry. With a bold, dry and crisp finish, orange wine is a perfect new addition for the cuisine at Paro.

Bedoba, Kakheti, Georgia

by the glass £10.95 by the bottle £44.00

Rosé, Sparkling Wine & Champagne

PARO House Rosé by the glass £6.95 by the bottle £28.00

NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy
20cl bottle £9.95 by the bottle £42.00

Côtes de Provence Rosé, Miraval, France	£56.00
'Cuvée Alexandre' Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence	£56.00
Rosé, Château Beaulieu, France	

NV Rosé, Candover Brook, Hampshire, England £92.00

Vintage, Piper-Heidsieck, £122.00

Champagne, France

Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut, £122.00
Champagne, France

Beer and Cider

Kingfisher ½ Pint	£4.75	Corona 330ml	£4.95
Kingfisher 330ml	£4.95	Peacock Cider 500ml	£6.75
Kingfisher 650ml	£7.95	Koppaberg Mixed	£6.75
Heineken (No Alcohol) 330ml	£4.75	Fruit Cider 500ml	

Non-Alcoholic

Still Water	£5.25	Sparkling Water	£5.25
Soft Drinks			
Coca Cola 330ml	£3.95	Lemonade	£2.95
Coca Cola Diet 330ml	£3.95	Tonic Water	£2.95
Coca Cola Zero 330ml	£3.95	Slimline Tonic	£2.95
Fanta Orange 330ml	£3.75	Ginger Ale	£2.95
Sprite 330ml	£3.75	Soda Water	£2.95
Ginger Beer 275ml	£3.25	Appletiser 275ml	£2.95
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.95		

Lassi and Juice

£44.00

£52.00

£66.00

£72.00

£78.00

£48.00

Mango Lassi	£5.50	Orange, Mango,	54.05
		Pineapple, Cranberry	£4.25
		or Apple	



Spirits (35ml)

opinto (j)iii			
Gin (can be served wit	h complin	nentary Indian tonic)	
Hendricks	£8	Beefeater Dry London	£8
Tanqueray 10	£9	Monkey 47	£13
Bombay Sapphire	£10	Gordon's Pink Gin	£9
Engine Pure Organic Gin	£10	Cambridge Truffle Gin	£17
Whisky			
Bulleit Bourbon 10 yo	£10	Johnnie Walker Black label	£11
Chivas Regal 18 yo	£17	Jameson	£8
Aberfeldy 12 yo	£10	Southern Comfort	£8
Haig Club	£8	Jack Daniel's	£9
Glenfiddich	£8	Dubliner	£8
Vodka			
Belvedere	£10	Smirnoff	£8
Ciroc Premium	£12	Absolut	£8
Grey Goose	£12	Reyka	£8
Rum			
Appleton Estate 21 yo	£25	Captain Morgan Spiced	£8
El Dorado 12 yo	£9	Havana	£8
Bacardi	£7	Malibu	£9
Captain Morgan Dark	£7	Plantation 5 yo	£10
Tequila			
Don Julio 1942	£18	Batanga Reposado	£9
1800 Blanco	£8	El Sueño Gold	£8
Ocho Blanco	£9	Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple	£8
Brandy and Cog	nac		
Baron De Sigognac VSOP	£9	Delour Napoleon Brandy	£9
Courvoisier VSOP	£11	Martell XO	£23
Hennessy	£9	Remy Martin 1738	£13
Liqueurs		13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Sambuca classic	£6	Disaronno	£9
Baileys	£9	Drambuie	£9
Cointreau	£8	Grand Marinier	£9
Limencello	£6	Jagermeister	£8
5wala Indian Liquer	£6	Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	£8
Archers Peach Schnapps	£6	Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream	£6